



WHAT IS THE ROCKETS FOUNDATION?

The Rockets Foundation is a non-profit parent organized foundation set up to benefit the students and staff of St. Mary's Catholic School.

OUR MISSION

To provide the teachers, staff & students the tools they need to excel in technology and athletics & to enhance the modernization of the school.

Rockets Foundation accomplishments for 2016-2017 school year:

- 50 Chrome Books for SMS students
- SMS polos for every student
- Donation for Gym Renovation
- \$ given for Field Trips
- \$ for Technology Improvements
- \$ given for 8th Grade Dance DJ
- Teacher Appreciation Week Luncheon
- RTI & 1st Grade Reading Programs
- Visit <u>www.fueltherockets.com</u> (click on the Your Donations, Big Impacts tab) for many more!

Rockets Foundation goals for the 2017-2018 school year

- New sports equipment for each sport (basketballs, volleyballs, etc.)
- SMS Polos for every student
- \$ for 8th Grade Class Trips
- \$3000 for Transportation on Field Trips
- \$ for Teachers Allowance to buy school supplies
- Updates for continually evolving technology in the classrooms
- Visit <u>www.fueltherockets.com</u> for more!

Donation with your Mardi Gras Sponsorship.

GOLDEN ROCKET SPONSOR LEVEL

Donation of \$200 or more includes:

- All Season Pass to all SMS home sporting events (includes immediate family only)
- Your business logo or family name as a sponsor on a digital screen in the SMS gym & on the www.fueltherockets.com website.

Email business logos in .pdf or .jpg format for advertising to smsmardigras5k@gmaill.com. Golden Rocket sponsor donations & logo information are due by September 15, 2017.

Please complete entire form & return with donation*	Donation Amount
Donor Name:	□ Donation: \$
	\$200 (Golden Rocket Sponsor Level)
	- □ \$150.00
Mailing Address:	□ \$100.00
	□ \$50 . 00
	- □ \$25.00
City:	Please make checks payable to
	Rockets Foundation
State: Zip:	P.O. Box 56
Phone:	Mount Carmel, IL 62863 Donations may be mailed to the above address or dropped off at SMS attn. Melissa Strine by Sept 15.
Email:	*Please contact us at smsmardigras5k@gmail.com if
	you are interested in combining your Rockets